WALL PACK (MWP10)
● Sealed die-casting proÿle for outdoor applications.
● Suitable for applications requiring 3G testing prescribed by ANSI C136.31.
Construction
●  Light engines are available in standard 3000K 4000 K and 5000 K configurations.
●  Scalable Lumen Packages from 3,500 to 11,200 Lumens.
●  Tempered UV coated flat lens provide outstanding performance, uniformity and glare control.
Optics

1 640
1 1110
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MWP10 40W 27V 50K Y Y Y Y
Fixture Type
MWP10
Wall Pack Series
27   27W
40   40W
67   67W
80   80W
Wattage
27V   120-277V
Voltage
30K  3000K
40K  4000K
50K  5000K
CCT
D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
Finish
P0    With Photocell
Blank    Without Photocell
Photocell (Option) Dimmable
D    1-10 Dimmable
Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
SYSTEM WATTS VOLTAGE CRI
LUMENS
(3000K)